BestEOffer Proofing for February 2023 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on BestEOffer. BestEOffer website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 28th 15:30 Leicester|Big Changes 6.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 74.71
Single 28th 16:45 Catterick |Just Jess 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 49.71
Single 28th 16:15 Catterick [Mance Rayder 12.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 54.71
Single 28th 18:30 Ramensky 4.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 59.71
Southwell
Patent 27th 7.00 Loss -4.10 64.71
15:35 Blue Bikini 6.00 5
Plumpton
14:00 Doyannie 2.90 1
Plumpton
19:00 Erosion Risk 4.00 2
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 26th 15:10 Naas Born By The 26.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 68.81
Sea
Single 26th 13:50 Hereford |Quality 26.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 73.81
Single 26th 14:30 Fontwell |Brewin‘upastor 4.50 5.00 Win 1 17.50 78.81
m
Single 25th 14:18 Ritson 9.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 61.31
Newcastle
Single 25th 16:25 Lingfield |Bashful Boy 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 61.31
Single 25th 14:25 Kempton |Solo 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 48.81
Single 25th 18:10 Miss Bella 6.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 28.81
Chelmsford Brand
City
Each Way 24th 19:30 Dundalk |Dash Of Spice 81.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 33.81
Single 24th 15:35 Warwick |Wouldubewell 8.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 38.81
Single 24th 15:55 Lingfield |Legacy Power 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 43.81
Single 24th 13:50 Lingfield |Debydinks 5.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 48.81
Single 24th 16:50 Exeter  [All Guns 4.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 53.81
Blazing
Single 24th 15:45 Exeter |Loudspeaker 3.25 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 58.81
Single 23rd 18:00 VVindobala 5.50 5.00 Win 1 22.50 63.81
Newcastle
Single 23rd 17:00 Eloso 21.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 41.31
Newcastle
Single 23rd 17:00 Athmad 12.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 46.31
Newcastle
Single 23rd 16:00 Northern Poet 8.00 5.00 Win 1 35.00 51.31
Huntingdon
Each Way 23rd 14:15 Warner's Cross 81.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 16.31
Huntingdon
Single 23rd 13:40 Great Heart'jac 3.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 21.31
Huntingdon
Single 23rd 15:50 Fearless Action 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 26.31
Sedgefield
Single 22nd 15:55 Fleurman 3.50 5.00 Win 1 9.37 31.31
Newcastle
Place 22nd 14:10 Vienna Girl 67.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 21.94
Newcastle
Place 22nd 16:20 Ludlow |Prince De 51.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 26.94
Juilley
Place 22nd 15:00 Fagan 15.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 31.94
Doncaster
Single 22nd 13:50 Barton Knoll 3.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 36.94
Doncaster
Single 21st 16:55 Foinix 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 41.94

Southwell
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 21st 16:15 Market |Elleon 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 46.94
Rasen
Single 21st 15:45 Market  |Duke Of 5.10 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 51.94
Rasen Luckley
Single 21st 15:15 Market |Let's Have 7.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 56.94
Rasen Another
Double 20th 5.00 Loss -5.00 61.94
17:30 King's Gem 2.20 3
Newcastle
17:00 Buxted Too 2.25 1
Newcastle
Single 19th 13:40 Gallyhill 3.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 66.94
Punchestown
Single 19th 15:00 Newbury |Cloud Dancer 3.00 5.00 Win 1 5.00 71.94
Single 19th 14:30 Newbury |Boom Boom 3.90 5.00 NR - 0.00 66.94
Single 19th 16:30 Budarri 7.00 5.00 Win 1 30.00 66.94
Musselburgh
Single 18th 15:27 Gowran |Haut En 2.10 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 36.94
Park Couleurs
Place 18th 18:00 Asdaa 6.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 41.94
Newcastle
Place 18th 16:55 Her Way 29.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 46.94
Newcastle
Single 18th 15:12 Global Citizen 29.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 51.94
\Wincanton
Single 18th 14:32 Flic Ou Voyou 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 56.94
\Wincanton
Place 18th 15:35 Ascot  |Aye Right 81.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 45.69
Single 18th 13:50 Ascot Bold 1.67 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 50.69
Endeavour
Single 18th 16:33 Lingfield |Emperor Zen 4.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 55.69
Place 17th 18:15 Arbaawi 10.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 60.69
Southwell
Single 17th 16:05 Kelso Hold The Note 9.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 65.69
Single 17th 15:35 Kelso Dancewiththew 4.10 5.00 Win 1 15.50 70.69
ind
Single 17th 15:05 Kelso Dubai Days 5.50 5.00 NR - 0.00 55.19
Single 16th 15:45 Leicester|Koi Dodville 9.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 55.19
Single 16th 14:25 Sandown|You Wear It 2.88 5.00 Win 1 9.40 60.19
Well
Single 16th 13:50 Sandown|Corrigeen Rock| 2.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 50.79
Place 15th 16:10 Hereford |On The 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 55.79
Platform
Single 15th 13:30 Hereford |Jigginstown 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 60.79
King
Single 14th 15:00 Lingfield |Not What It 4.60 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 65.79
Seems
Single 14th 15:20 Ayr Wheelbahri 4.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 70.79
Single 13th 20:30 Berkshire 4.70 5.00 Win 1 18.50 75.79
\Wolverhampto [Phantom
n
Place 13th 15:00 Lord Baddesley| 3.55 5.00 Loss 1 -5.00 57.29
Plumpton
Single 12th 15:30 Exeter |lttack Blue 12.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 62.29
Each Way 12th 15:00 Exeter |Rose Of 17.00 5.00 Win 4 7.50 67.29
Arcadia
Single 12th 14:00 Exeter |Merchant In 201.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 59.79
Milan
Each Way 11th 16:00 Naas Grange Island 36.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 64.79
Each Way 11th 18:30 Grain Of Hope 67.00 5.00 Win 2 38.75 69.79
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 11th 14:40 Warwick |Haddex Des 6.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 31.04
Obeaux
Each Way 11th 14:05 Warwick |Indefatigable 26.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 31.04
Single 11th 15:00 Newbury |[Funambule 8.00 5.00 Win 1 35.00 36.04
Sivola
Each Way 10th 16:25 Dundalk |Surviving 151.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 1.04




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Murmansk
Each Way 10th 15:55 Dundalk |Dash Of Spice 67.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 6.04
Single 10th 16:10 Kempton |Name In Lights 5.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 11.04
Single 10th 14:30 Kempton |Endersen 41.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 16.04
Single 10th 19:15 Smooth Red 4.70 5.00 NR - 0.00 21.04
Chelmsford
City
Single 10th 16:00 Bangor- |Ramo 4.75 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 21.04
On-Dee
Single 10th 13:50 Bangor- |Fable 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 26.04
On-Dee
Single 9th 19:40 Shot Of Love 4.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 6.04
Newcastle
Each Way 9th 15:25 Summerground 51.00 5.00 Win 3 4.31 11.04
Doncaster S
Single 8th 12:45 Rock On 19.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 6.73
Fairyhouse Cassie
Single 7th 15:00 Taunton |Frenchy Du 4.33 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 11.73
Large
Single 7th 15:15 Market |Jessie Lightfoot] 4.33 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 16.73
Rasen
Each Way 7th 13:45 Market |Cedar Row 51.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 21.73
Rasen
Single 6th 18:30 Dickieburd 15.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 26.73
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 6th 14:10 Carlisle |One Fine Man 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 31.73
Each Way 5th 15:55 Methodtothema| 10.00 5.00 Win 1 21.10 11.73
Musselburgh |dness
Each Way 5th 14:25 Dancila 17.00 5.00 Win 1 42.50 -9.37
Musselburgh
Each Way 4th 15:55 Ballyrath 21.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -51.87
\Wetherby
Single 4th 14:40 Bellatrixsa 23.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -46.87
\Wetherby
Single 4th 13:35 Jetoile 5.30 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -41.87
\Wetherby
Single 4th 13:10 Sandown|Hot Rod 8.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -36.87
Lincoln
Single 4th 13:28 Halo Des 5.50 5.00 Loss F -5.00 -31.87
Musselburgh  |Obeaux
Each Way 4th 15:01 Lingfield |Mums Tipple 13.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -26.87
Single 4th 12:10 Lingfield |Snuggle 15.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -21.87
Each Way 3rd 15:55 Dundalk |Mna Na Mhi 36.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -16.87
Each Way 3rd 14:30 The Newest 21.00 5.00 Win 2 10.00 -11.87
Chepstow One
Each Way 3rd 17:40 Queenmambo 41.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -21.87
Newcastle
Single 3rd 15:00 Surrey Quest 6.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -16.87
Chepstow
Single 3rd 15:40 Catterick |Chanting Hill 10.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -11.87
Single 3rd 16:12 Catterick |Golden 5.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -6.87
Cosmos
Each Way 2nd 15:15 Enthused 34.00 5.00 Win 2 18.13 -1.87
Fakenham
Each Way 2nd 18:30 Holly 23.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -20
Chelmsford Blackmore
City
Each Way 1st 14:35 Leicester|Val Dancer 21.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -15
Single 1st 13:50 Ayr Gaillimh A Stor 6.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -10
Each Way 1st 12:45 Ayr Duyfken 34.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -5

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races

scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY
¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions
¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.




IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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